C
O
M
M
O
N
 M
O

K
E
S
Renco Part No.
RL-9250
  Typ. Inductance
(mH)
Min. Inductance
(mH)
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Leakage
Inductance
(µH) Max. ǻT=20 Irms  (A) ǻT=40 Irms  (A)
RL-9250-0.10 0.100 0.075 0.006 0.8 6.95 9.80
RL-9250-0.15 0.150 0.113 0.010 1.1 5.75 8.20
RL-9250-0.22 0.220 0.165 0.012 1.5 4.50 6.60
RL-9250-0.33 0.330 0.248 0.017 2.1 4.25 6.40
RL-9250-0.50 0.500 0.375 0.024 2.6 3.70 5.30
RL-9250-0.75 0.750 0.563 0.035 3.8 3.00 4.40
RL-9250-1.0 1.00 0.750 0.049 4.6 2.70 4.05
RL-9250-1.2 1.20 0.900 0.068 5.5 2.25 3.45
RL-9250-1.8 1.80 1.350 0.106 8.0 1.70 2.50
RL-9250-2.2 2.20 1.650 0.150 10.5 1.45 2.25
RL-9250-3.3 3.30 2.475 0.210 17.0 1.10 2.00
RL-9250-5.0 5.00 3.750 0.320 27.0 0.90 1.35
RL-9250-7.5 7.50 5.625 0.640 42.0 0.80 1.10
RL-9250-10 10.0 7.500 0.900 55.0 0.70 0.95
RL-9250-12 12.0 9.000 1.70 70.0 0.50 0.65
RL-9250
Irms Current
NOTES:
1. INDUCTANCE TESTED AT 10 kHz, 0.1 Vrms